

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 416 OF 2009

NAYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Bhan,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Sadhana Sandhu,Adv
Mr.Mohd.Khairati,Adv.
Mr.R.S.Nagar,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.Ashok Bhan, learned senior counsel appearing for
respondent no.2 should get in touch with respondent no.1 and
ascertain whether the admission of the petitioners has been
regularised.

List the case after four weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER